
QUICK GUIDE 

DEPOSITS & HOUSING
FREDONIA'S PATHWAY

PROGRAM





LOG IN TO YOUR CONNECTION
1. Log in to YourConnection:
https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin

Username= F# (found in accpetance email)
PIN= Birthday MMDDYY (unless you changed it by logging in previously)

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


2. Change PIN 

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


3. Choose Security Questions

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


4. Agree to terms and Continue

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


5. Click Admissions Applicant

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


6. Click Pay Your Deposit

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


7. Choose  Housing ONLY $50, click submit

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


AFTER YOU PAY YOUR DEPOSIT

WAIT 24
HOURS...

THEN LOG BACK IN TO
YOURCONNECTION



COMPLETING YOUR HOUSING
APPLICATION

1. Log in to YourConnection:
https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin

Username= F# (found in accpetance email)
PIN= New PIN that you chose when logged in last

https://connect.fredonia.edu/yourconnection/twbkwbis.P_WWWLogin


2. Click MyHousing Page--> Application Tab--> New Student Application



3. Read and agree to housing terms



Do you need special housing for medical reasons?
Are you in the Honors Program?
Do you like to sleep before 12am or stay up late?
Do you keep your room clean?
Do you study a lot?
No
No

4. Answer Questions
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.



Do you need special housing for medical reasons?
Are you in the Honors Program?
Do you like to sleep before 12am or stay up late?
Do you keep your room clean?
Do you study a lot?
No
No

4. Answer Questions
1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.



8.-11. N/A
12. Do you want a single or double room?
13. Yes (we will try to give you what you want, but maybe it will not be
available)
14. No= I want to live with all people my same gender (male or female);
Yes= I want to live with anyone and don't care what gender
15. Yes



5. Click Continue, application complete 



THINGS TO KNOW ABOUT HOUSING

https://www.fredonia.edu/sites/default/files/section/student-life/residence-life/checklist.pdf

